

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 7 9 1 0 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 17 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 11 3 9 6 / 2 0 0  
5 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORI S S A AT CUTTAC K)

MAHAN A D I COAL FI E L D S LT D.(CHA I R M A N) &AN R Petitioner(s)  
)

V E R S U S

M/S JAI DURGA IRON( P) LT D. & ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 16 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M : HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. SE M A  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SINGH PA N T A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Pa ul, Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Pr a s a d, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Hansari a, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ra mes h Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shefali J ain, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Ku m a r Tandale, Adv.  
  
Mr. J an a r a n j a n Das , Adv  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Mohanty, Adv.

For UOI Mr. P. P . Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. V.K. Verm a , Adv  
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is stated by Mr. P. P . Malhotra, ASG appearing on behalf of UOI  
that UOI shall comply with the order passed by this Court on 17 / 5 / 2 0 0 7 by  
filing an affidavit within two weeks.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

No further adjournments shall be granted.

( Ravi P. Verm a )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master