

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4518 OF 2007

MAHANADI COAL FIELDS LTD.(CHAIRMAN) & ANR.  
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

M/S. JAI DURGA IRON(P) LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay and office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDYFor Appellant(s) Mr. A. Sharan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachithey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel for the Union of India states that the  
Committee will be passing orders within two weeks. Adjourned  
by three weeks.(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master Court Master

(M.S. Negi)