

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4518/2007

MAHANADI COAL FIELDS LTD.(CHAIRMAN) &ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JAI DURGA IRON(P) LTD. & ORS  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

Mr. V. K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Nagar,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants says that Union  
of India has filed some affidavit but it is not on record.  
List the matter after summer vacation.

(Madhu Bala)  
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2016.05.12  
16:47:07 IST  
Reason: